Description

General

cio]

Hl

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Black Or Ivory Velvet Pipe a

PO:
Shipping Address:

1002 E TURMONT ST.

CARSON, CA. 90746

EVENT DATE: APRIL 20TH, 2024
**INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 7AM**

**P|CK UP: MONDAY MORNING**

nd drape, 50ft

Black or Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape, 25ft x 8ft Height

FOR PATIO ENTRANCE AREA

Black or Ivory Velvet Fabric

Pull Backs (SIDES OF PATIO)

White Plywood Top for Pool table

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
Ivory Lamoure 132" Linens

Cubism Shelf
FOR DRINKS AND DESSERTS

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 04/15/2024 @ 04:59 PM PST

ORDER #004260

AWPR EVENTS

Ambra 818-859-3509

Order Date: October 9, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $600.00 T
1 $300.00 T
4 $75.00 T
1 $150.00 T
8 $10.00 T
8 $28.00 T
1 $250.00 T
1 $200.00 T
1 $350.00
1 $350.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$600.00

$300.00

$300.00
$150.00

$80.00
$224.00

$250.00

$200.00
$350.00

$350.00

$1,904.00
$900.00
$172.75
($285.60)
$2,691.15
($0.00)
$2,691.15
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