## **ORDER #004260**



## **AWPR EVENTS**

Ambra 818-859-3509

Order Date: October 9, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 1002 E TURMONT ST. CARSON, CA. 90746

EVENT DATE: APRIL 20TH, 2024

\*\*INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 7AM\*\*

\*\*PICK UP: MONDAY MORNING\*\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Black Or Ivory Velvet Pipe and drape, 50ft	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
	Black or Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape, 25ft x 8ft Height FOR PATIO ENTRANCE AREA	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Black or Ivory Velvet Fabric Pull Backs (SIDES OF PATIO)	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
	White Plywood Top for Pool table	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	8	\$10.00	Т	\$80.00
	Ivory Lamoure 132" Linens	8	\$28.00	Т	\$224.00
<u>라</u> 다.	Cubism Shelf FOR DRINKS AND DESSERTS	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$1,904.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$900.00
			Taxes:		\$172.75
			Discounts:		(\$285.60)
			Total:		\$2,691.15
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$2,691.15